### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5133514

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
INOTEC GLOBAL LIMITED	10/21/2014

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	INOTEC GLOBAL LIMITED
Street Address:	19TH FLOOR, HONG KONG JEWELLERY BUILDING
Internal Address:	178-180 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL
City:	HONG KONG
State/Country:	HONG KONG

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8806832
Patent Number:	9103126
Application Number:	14813684
Application Number:	15977210

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (703)836-7419

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 7038366620

Email: lisa.martin@bipc.com

Correspondent Name: BUCHANAN INGERSOLL & ROONEY PC

Address Line 1: 1737 KING STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 500

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1033462-000500
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LISA M MARTIN
SIGNATURE:	/Lisa M. Martin/
DATE SIGNED:	09/10/2018

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=20141021-Inotec-ChangeOfAddress-HongKong#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 047472 FRAME: 0675

505086756



## 註冊辦事處地址更改通知書 Notice of Change of Address of Registered Office

# <sup>表格</sup> NR1

公司編號 Company Number

			j	100	)9576 ————
1 公司名稱 Cor	mpany Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Inotec	Global Li	mited		
	ails of Change				
只需申報有更	改的項目 Please complete it	tem(s) with	change(s) on	<u>ly</u>	
(a) 新註冊辦事處	地址 New Address of Registe	red Office			
(本處不接納非香港 地址、「轉交」地	19th Floor, Hong Kong Jew	ellery Bui	lding,		
址東郵政信箱號碼 Non-Hong Kong addresses, 'care of' addresses or post office box numbers are not acceptable)	178-180 Queen's Road Ce	ntral,			
аге погассерцавне)		地區 Region	香港/HON	G KONG	
		_			
生效日期 Effe	ctive Date		21	10	2014
生效日期 Effe			21 ∃ DD	10 月 MM	2014 年 YYYY
(b) 新電郵地址 No	ew Email Address	nited .			
(b) 新電郵地址 No		nited			
(b) 新電郵地址 No	ew Email Address  or and on behalf of othwecontex Secretaries Hong Kong Lin	_	∃ DD	月 MM	年 YYYY
(b) 新電郵地址 Note	ew Email Address  or and on behalf of othweckers Secretaries Hong Kong Lin  Churchill Corporate Secretary  Kong Limited	⊯s Hong	日 DD 日 DD 日 Date	月 MM 月 MM	年 YYYY
(b) 新電郵地址 Note	ew Email Address  or and on behalf of other Delse Secretaries Hong Kong Lin  Churchill Corporate Secretary	⊯s Hong	日 DD 日 DD 日 Date	月 MM 月 MM :	年 YYYY
(b) 新電郵地址 Note   生效日期 Effective 签署 Signed : 姓名 Name : 董慧	E Director 公司秘書 Company whichever does not apply	Hong Secretary	日 DD 日 DD 上 日期 Date	月 MM : 30/ 日 DD / 月	年 YYYY 年 YYYY 10/2014
(b) 新電郵地址 Note   生效日期 Effect	we Email Address  or and on behalf of other Details Secretaries Hong Kong Lin  Churchill Comporate Secretary  Kong Limited  Director 公司秘書 Company  whichever does not apply  ntor's Reference	ies Hong y Secretary 簡勿填	日 DD 日 DD 日 Date	月 MM : 30/ 日 DD / 月	年 YYYY 年 YYYY 10/2014
生效日期 Effe 生效日期 Effe 签署 Signed : 姓名 Name : 董慧 提交人資料 Preser 姓名 Name: Churc 地址 Address: 19th Fi	E Director 公司秘書 Company whichever does not apply	ies Hong y Secretary 簡勿填	日 DD 日 DD 上 日期 Date	月 MM : 30/ 日 DD / 月	年 YYYY 年 YYYY 10/2014
生效日期 Effe 生效日期 Effe 签署 Signed : 姓名 Name : 董慧 提交人資料 Preser 姓名 Name: Churc 地址 Address: 19th Fi	whichever does not apply ntor's Reference hill Corporate Secretaries Hong Kong Lim  Kong Limited  F Director 公司秘書 Company  whichever does not apply ntor's Reference hill Corporate Secretaries Hong Kong I loor, Hong Kong Jewellery Building,	ies Hong y Secretary 簡勿填	日 DD 日 DD 上 日期 Date	月 MM : 30/ 日 DD / 月	年 YYYY 年 YYYY 10/2014
生效日期 Effe 生效日期 Effe 签署 Signed : 姓名 Name : 董慧 提交人資料 Preser 姓名 Name: Churc 地址 Address: 19th Fi	whichever does not apply ntor's Reference hill Corporate Secretaries Hong Kong Lim  Kong Limited  F Director 公司秘書 Company  whichever does not apply ntor's Reference hill Corporate Secretaries Hong Kong I loor, Hong Kong Jewellery Building,	ies Hong y Secretary 簡勿填	日 DD 日 DD 本	月 MM	年 YYYY 年 YYYY 10/2014

0007